Ceiling Diffusers
Type ADM
recommended for room heights
from 2.60 m to 4.00 m
2/2.4/B/1
TROX UK Ltd
Caxton Way
Thetford

EE
EP
Order Example
Make: TROX
Type: ADM- 2 - A / 1500 x 300 / A30 / S11 / P3
Specification Text
Rectangular construction ceiling diffuser with border frame and
removable one or two way discharge core suitable for horizontal
supply air discharge. Fixed pattern air deflection blades.
Optional rear mounted opposed blade volume control damper
adjustable by removal of diffuser core.
Diffuser available in finite length or in linear format consisting
intermediate and end sections.
Materials
The diffuser face and core are of extruded aluminium profiles
finished in high quality polyester powdercoat. The rear mounted
damper is made from formed sheet steel and alumimium
finished in polyester powdercoat black (RAL 9005)
Type ADM
ADMR
ADML
1Directions
2of discharge
Basic construction A
IEEEEEOEEEEEP
IEEOEEP
Sizes available
see page 3
Without installation subframe    0
With installation subframe   A30
(Only for S11 fixing option)
(Not suitable for plenum mounting)
IEEOEEP
X    Without
S11 Secret fastner
N1 Support bar for duct mounting
N2
Q
Support bar for plenum mounting
Alignment & support angle(1
QN2 Alignment & support angle c/w
support bar for plenum mounting(1
/ L x H / A30 /  S11 / P3 /        RAL 9010 / 20% GLOSS
P3      Standard Finish
 Powder coated to RAL
 9010:20% (white)
P4      Powder coated to RAL
 9005:20% (black)
P6      Special Finish
 State colour RAL...,  BS...
 Gloss level ...%
IE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EO
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EP
(1 Q, QN2 fixing options only available for type ADMR.